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I 
Program Administration (7000) 

Rehabilitation Implementation (7100 and 7201) 

Modeling and Analysis (7500) 

TOTALS 

Reclamation (TRRP) 
USFW 
CDFG 

TOTAL 
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AEAM Team - Weaverville Office 
Personnel 
Office Operations 
RlClOlC 
Other Reclamation offices 
Public Information/Outreach 

Subtotal 

Trinity Program Support Non-Project Costs 
Bureau of Reclamation 
Fish & Wildlife Service 
Forest Service 
NOAA Fisheries 
Hoopa Valley Tribe 
Yurok Tribe 
CA Dept of Fish & Game 
CA Dept of Water Resources 
Trinity County 

Subtotal 

Trinity Adaptive Management Working Group 
FWS Administration and Support (non-salary) 
Member Travel Reimbursements 

Subtotal 

Independent Review Committees 
Science Advisory Board 
Expertllndependent Review Panels 

Subtotal 

TOTALS 
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Bucktail Rehab Site (Dark Gulch) 
Restoration Construction Below Lewiston Dam - 4 
Restoration Construction Remaining 8 
Restoration Construction (sites 25-32) 
Revegetation of Implementation Sites 

Subtotal 

Sediment Management (7100) 
Environmental Compliance and Permits 

Coarse Sediment lntroductions NEPNCEQA 
Delta Maintenance NEPNCEQA 

Subtotal 

DesignlPlanning 
Coarse Sediment Introductions 
Delta Maintenance 

Subtotal 

Implementation 
GVC Watershed Monitoring. Hamilton Ponds 0 B M 
Hamilton Ponds Upgrade 
Coarse Sediment Introductions 

Subtotal 

TOTALS 

50.000 

25.000 

25.000 

100,000 

250,000 
350,000 

$ 3,799,000 

100,000 

25,000 

25,000 

105,000 

650,000 
755,000 

$ 4,525,000 

34,624 

120,743 

75,000 
195,743 

$ 3,762,180 

100,000 

105,000 

650,000 
755,000 

$ 4,021,000 

100,000 

105,000 

650,000 
755,000 

$ 6,018,000 
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AEAM Team - Weaverville Office 
Personnel 
Other Reclamation offices 
RIC/OIC 

Subtotal 

Science Framework 
Science Framework 

lntegrated Information Management System 
TRRP Annual Science Sym~osium . . 
lntegrated Assessment Plan 
Expert Consultation (ESSA) 
Subprogram Reviews 

Subtotal 

Physical 
Stream Gaging 

Stream Flow Gaging 
Subtotal 

Temperature Monitoring and Modeling 
USFWS Water Temperature Monitoring 
Water Temperature - Trinity River Rsvr/Lewiston Rsvr 
Expert Consultation - Temperature Models (0 8 M) 
Trinity Reservoir WQRSS Model Enhancement 
Lewiston Resevoir CE-QUAL-W2 Model Development 

Subtotal 
Sediment Management 

Mainstem Sediment Transport 
USGS Sediment Monitoring QA 
Expert - Physical Models 

Subtotal 
Geomorphology 

Annual Aerial Imagery 
Orthorectification of Aerial Imagery (Control & Rectification) 
Bathymetric Surveying 
lntegrated Geomorphic Mapping 
Technical Consult/Review (geomorphic, riparian, sediment, temp.) 

Subtotal 
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Implementation Monitoring 
Gravel Augmentation MonitoringIAnalysis - Hatchery 
Gravel Augmentation MonitoringIAnalysis - Bucktail 
Rehabilitation Site Monitoring 

Subtotal 

Physical Total 
Riparian Vegetation 

LWD Mapping 
Riparian IntiationlRecruitment/Re-growth 
Vegetation Mapping 
Riparian Recruitment/lntegration w1Bed Scour 

Subtotal 

Wildlife Studies 
Riverine and Riparian Associates Assessment 

Subtotal 

Wildlife & Riparian Total 

Habitat AssessmenffFish Utilization 
2-D Fish Habitat Modeling and Validation 
Empirical Habitat Mapping Restoration Monitoring 
Core Habitat Assessment/Mapping 
Fry Density 

Subtotal 
Smolt Health Studies 

Juvenile Salmon Health 
Developing Model Input for SALMOD 
SALMOD 

Subtotal 
Adult Health Studies 

Quick Response, Mortality Monitoring (FWS Path. lab) 
Genetic Evaluation of Fish Populations 
Adult Fish Health 

Subtotal 
Migration Studies 

Emigration Estimates (rotary trapping) 
Adult Chinook Salmon Migration 

Subtotal 
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Hatchery Practices 
Fish Marking at Hatchery, Chinook-CVVT 
Chinook Coded Wire Tagging 

Subtotal 
Run SizelAngler Harvest 

Tribal Harvest Survey, Lower Klamath 
Angler Harvest Survey, Lower Klamath 
Tribal Harvest Survey, Lower Trinity 
Angler Harvest Survey, Lower Trinity 
Sport Harvest Survey, Lower Klamath 
Sport Harvest Survey, Lower Trinity 
Run SizelHarvest Estimates, incl. Reward Tags (Weirs) 
CarcassIRedd Surveys 
Fall and Spring Run Scale Analysis, Age Composition 
Chinook Tag Decoding at Hatchery 

Subtotal 

Fisheries Total 
Tributaries (7100) 

Watershed Planning and lrnplernentation 
Fine Sediment Terrain Database 
RCD Watershed Coordinator 
Watershed Implementation 

Subtotal 
General Fund 

Water-Year Specific (fish, physical, other) 

TOTAL 


